
Worksite Wellness 
Regional 

Coordinators
Montana

Flathead CCHD
Molly Neu
Email: mneu@flathead.mt.gov
Phone: 406-751-8260

Missoula CCHD
Angela Bridegam 
Email: bridegam@missoulacounty.us
Phone: 406-258-3684
(Includes Ravalli County)

Lewis & Clark 
CCHD
Sarah Sandau
Email: ssandau@lccountymt.gov 
Phone: 406-457-8960

Butte-Silver Bow 
CCHD
Lori Stenson
Email: lstenson@bsb.mt.gov
Phone: 406-497-5025

Teton CCHD
Rikki James
Email: rjames@toolecountymt.gov
Phone: 406-424-5169
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14

Gallatin & Park CCHD
Jen Macfarlane
Email: Jen.MacFarlane@gallatin.mt.gov
Phone: 406-582-3189
(Includes Park & Sweet Grass Counties)

Cascade CCHD
Penny Paul
Email: ppaul@cascadecountymt.gov
Phone: 406-454-5071

RiverStone Health
Keely Ehmann
Email: Keely.Ehm@riverstonehealth.org
Phone: 406-247-3268

Blaine CCHD
Mark Weber
Email: mweber@blainecounty-mt.gov 
Amber Huestis
Email: ahuestis@blainecounty-mt.gov
Phone: 406-357-2345

10 Fergus CCHD/CMFP
Kendra Seilstad
Email: cccp@co.fergus.mt.us
Phone: 406-535-3983

11 Daniels CCHD
 LeeAnn Danelson
Email: danielshps@outlook.com
Theresa Danelson
Email: teresajd@outlook.com
Phone: 406-487-5560

12 Custer CCHD
Melanie Frame
Email: m.frame@onehealthmt.com
Phone: 406-847-8705

13 Richland CCHD
Heather Nevins
Email: hnevins@richland.org
Phone: 406-443-2207




